Datenblatt

Eigenschaften

Maxiplex-Bogen 90°
- Verschraubungen
Ausstattung
Mehrkant

Modell 9027

Artikel 275 754

RohrauBendurchmesser

Z-MaB

Lénge
Schlisselweite
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

afa3dacf560d1aabb23acb16cd7f57a013df4ff1

SwW

2088 g
3108 cm?®

Rotguss

63
41 mm
122 mm

90 mm
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